MAIRCY

SMITH MACHINE
SM-4033

5 A ey

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in
the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual
190701




=0

i

< it
——
.._H;Fm:imiﬂ,!!ﬁ%:

©IMPEX INC.

www.marcypro.com



564 50X 26
: g
58% 12 593
E é Wi
60x 26 B1x1
3 I S[I—
62X 1 636
64 29 65 4 66 8

©IMPEX INC. 2 WWW.Mmarcypro.co



8 L Ay

i..A..j
pe——
==
==
=
.
==
—_—
et
=
e
——
——
—
—_—
==
=

JHn TD
1521 156 7
(" "IH\HHHI\I“I

1534 157x 2

\l\‘\‘l‘\‘l‘l‘\‘I‘I‘\‘I‘\‘\l\l\‘\l\l\‘\|\‘\‘I‘\‘\‘I‘I‘I‘I‘I‘\‘I‘\‘\|\|\|\|\|\‘\‘\‘\‘I‘\‘I‘I‘I‘I‘I‘\‘I‘I‘\‘\l\‘\‘\l\‘\l\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘l‘l‘l‘l‘l‘\‘
I 2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 7" 8"

©IMPEX INC. 3 Www.marcypro.com



17) X

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



ssasunnsan/ oy
PEDII IV

HRHHDHBHH D @

g
DRHHHHRUHD

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



(16} 2 117X 6 118X 3 119X 2 (120X 2 (21X 1

i %%

(29x2 (23X 2 (24X 2 (25} 10 126X 2 (29X 1

©IMPEX INC. 6 Www.marcypro.com



www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



6 MI2X 337

(O) 6 01

©IMPEX INC. ] Www.marcypro.com



4 M12X 4”7

8 @17
4 M12

©IMPEX INC. 9 Www.marcypro.com



©) 6 01

T 6 M12

©IMPEX INC. 10 Www.marcypro.com



i 8 M12X 47

57
(0) 16 01
T

8 M12

©IMPEX INC. 11 WWW.marcypro.com



6
12

6

MI12X 37

@ 1//
M12

O©IMPEX INC.

12

www.marcypro.com




|

A% Allen Wrench (Tool)

A#  Allen Wrench(Tool)

O©IMPEX INC.

13

www.marcypro.com




©IMPEX INC. 14 WWW.marcypro.com



M12X 4”7

@ 1”
MI12

O©IMPEX INC.

15

www.marcypro.com




@ 1//

20

8

M12

10

%r/ [ﬁ]

M12X 3

N

60 {]

www.marcypro.com

16

O©IMPEX INC.



N
—
=

M12

www.marcypro.com

17

O©IMPEX INC.



u—y

® ©®

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



M10

www.marcypro.com

19

O©IMPEX INC.



A
il

M10X3”

2

www.marcypro.com

20

O©IMPEX INC.



M12 X 3//
@ 1//
M12

12
28
14

IS

)
lalfl.ﬂ.ﬂﬁam

A

aaaaaa

aaaaaaaaa

aa nn .. AN
\ N ' ) /a/
5 ., ’ ) / :
\ > /n/ f /
rgvy AOX @ &
D N - \ : /
. Sy R
NN @ R /
/ . X S \ S
/ s
S, Vol O

&

www.marcypro.com

21

©IMPEX INC.



3#/68 Allen Wrench (Tool)

www.marcypro.com

22

O©IMPEX INC.



M10

T3

M10X 2"

4

(G —

® 1

1227

?

www.marcypro.com

23

O©IMPEX INC.



[ ——
——m 1
J— 4

MIOX 3 7 © 12 ey
MiOX2 7 @ am 6 MI0

» ; ; 1
M10 X 2 @&W i

O©IMPEX INC.

24 WWW.marcypro.com




©IMPEX INC. 25 WWW.marcypro.com



M10X2”

6

l—

www.marcypro.com

26

O©IMPEX INC.



©IMPEX INC. 27 WWW.marcypro.com



60 G—wm 3 MIOX2" 7 oD 3 MI1O

104

2 1 Continue assembly from last step

©IMPEX INC. 28 WWW.marcypro.com



©IMPEX INC. 29 WWW.marcypro.com



Cross Cable Routing Diagram

©IMPEX INC. 30 Www.marcypro.com



) =g

M12X 3”7
@ 1//
M12

1
2
1

® ® &

www.marcypro.com

31

O©IMPEX INC.



25

O©IMPEX INC.

32

www.marcypro.com




www.marcypro.com

33

O©IMPEX INC.



l//
2

M8 X2

6

5# Allen Wrench(Tool)

©

www.marcypro.com

34

O©IMPEX INC.



C hooks

4

Chain

i

www.marcypro.com

35

O©IMPEX INC.



2

1

C hooks

Chain

O©IMPEX INC.

36

www.marcypro.com




2 MIOX2 3"

M10

©IMPEX INC. 37 WWW.marcypro.com



©IMPEX INC. 38 Www.marcypro.com



@ 1”
M12

© [

www.marcypro.com

39

O©IMPEX INC.



d w1 MI2X 61
i w1 MI2X 67
@ 4 g 1”7 — ) -

©IMPEX INC. 40 WWW.marcypro.com



©IMPEX INC. 41 WWW.marcypro.com



[ov]
ol

©IMPEX INC. 49 WWW.marcypro.com



©IMPEX INC. 43 WWW.marcypro.com



©IMPEX INC. 44 WWW.marcypro.com



IMPEX® INC.
2801 S. Towne Ave. Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
WWWw.marcypro.com
support@impex-fitness.com

O©IMPEX INC.

45

www.marcypro.com



http://www.impex-fitness.com/

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

